
   OPEN DE FRANCE 300M.
    EDITION 2023 - 8ème Edition

PALMARES

CLERMONT DE L'OISE - 14-16/04 2023



OPEN DE FRANCE 300M.

            EDITION 2023 - 8ème Edition

Match N° 1 INDIVIDUELS

Rg Equipe Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 FRA2 N.MONPACH 98 100 100 100 100 100 598 28

2 FRA1 O.POPIELSKI 99 99 100 100 99 100 597 28

3 FRA2 E.CHASSAT 98 100 99 99 100 99 595 36

4 GBR TEAM S.ALDHOUSE 99 99 100 98 99 99 594 29

5 ALS-Ind J.BROUSSIER 98 99 99 99 99 98 592 32

6 GBR TEAM M.GUILLE 98 98 98 100 98 100 592 30

7 FRA1 A.GIRARD 98 98 99 98 99 99 591 27

8 GBR-Ind R.FOWKE 99 97 98 99 99 99 591 25

9 FRA1 D.DUTENDAS 98 100 99 98 97 97 589 32

10 ARMY NL E.JANSSEN 98 99 99 98 98 97 589 22

11 BEL-Ind J.P.VERENGHEN 96 99 98 99 98 99 589 21

12 ALS-Ind J.MESSIASSE 97 98 98 98 100 96 587 27

13 GBR TEAM D.COWEN 96 97 98 100 98 98 587 22

14 FRA-Ind L.STORAI 97 100 98 97 99 94 585 18

15 LIMBURG H.HUISMAN 97 96 100 95 96 98 582 11

16 FRA2 J.MILLIERE 95 97 98 97 97 97 581 21

17 ARMY NL J.DE JONGH 96 96 94 98 99 95 578 13

18 IND-Ind M.SINGH 95 99 95 97 97 94 577 19

19 HDF-ind J.F.MONCHIET 93 98 95 98 96 97 577 14

20 BEL-Ind C.CODUTI 100 94 95 99 92 95 575 15

21 HDF-Ind E.GODRY 94 96 95 96 98 92 571 13

22 LIMBURG G.VAN KOMEN 94 94 91 96 99 96 570 12

23 ARMY NL J.BRUIJNDERINK 98 95 93 88 97 97 568 16

24 LIMBURG R.VAN RENS 93 86 94 94 89 96 552 6

EQUIPES Match n°1
Equipe Nom Total X

FRA1 O.POPIELSKI 597 28 1

FRA1 A.GIRARD 591 27

FRA1 D.DUTENDAS 589 32 1777 87

FRA2 N.MONPACH 598 28 2

FRA2 E.CHASSAT 595 36

FRA2 J.MILLIERE 581 21 1774 85

GBR TEAM S.ALDHOUSE 594 29 3

GBR TEAM M.GUILLE 592 30

GBR TEAM D.COWEN 587 22 1773 81

ARMY NL E.JANSSEN 589 22 4

ARMY NL J.DE JONGH 578 13

ARMY NL J.BRUIJNDERINK 568 16 1735 51

LIMBURG H.HUISMAN 582 11 5

LIMBURG G.VAN KOMEN 570 12

LIMBURG R.VAN RENS 552 6 1704 29
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Match N° 2

Rg Equipe Nom  1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 FRA2 N.MONPACH 100 100 100 100 100 98 598 36

2 FRA1 D.DUTENDAS 100 98 99 100 99 100 596 34

3 FRA2 E.CHASSAT 100 100 100 99 100 97 596 26

4 GBR TEAM M.GUILLE 99 100 100 100 98 96 593 33

5 FRA1 A.GIRARD 99 100 96 99 99 99 592 27

6 GBR-Ind R.FOWKE 98 100 98 99 99 98 592 26

7 GBR TEAM S.ALDHOUSE 100 99 98 98 97 100 592 14

8 FRA1 O.POPIELSKI 98 99 98 99 98 99 591 29

9 ALS-Ind J.BROUSSIER 98 98 99 99 98 97 589 27

10 FRA-Ind L.STORAI 99 100 96 96 98 99 588 16

11 ARMY NL E.JANSSEN 98 98 95 97 99 100 587 25

12 ARMY NL J.BRUIJNDERINK 97 94 98 97 98 100 584 19

13 IND-Ind M.SINGH 98 97 97 96 99 97 584 15

14 BEL-Ind J.P.VERENGHEN 98 96 96 96 96 98 580 20

15 ALS-Ind J.MESSIASSE 96 98 95 96 98 97 580 14

16 FRA2 J.MILLIERE 99 99 91 95 95 98 577 18

17 HDF-ind J.F.MONCHIET 94 93 96 97 96 99 575 14

18 LIMBURG G.VAN KOMEN 93 93 96 97 96 97 572 12

19 ARMY NL J.DE JONGH 93 92 96 96 97 96 570 12

20 LIMBURG H.HUISMAN 95 92 94 96 96 93 566 14

21 BEL-Ind C.CODUTI 94 97 96 96 92 90 565 8

22 GBR TEAM D.COWEN 93 94 91 97 93 91 559 7

23 LIMBURG R.VAN RENS 95 95 92 87 95 89 553 10

EQUIPES Match N°2
 Equipe Nom Prénom Total X

FRA1 D.DUTENDAS 596 34

FRA1 A.GIRARD 592 27

FRA1 O.POPIELSKI 591 29 1779 90 1

FRA2 N.MONPACH 598 36

FRA2 E.CHASSAT 596 26

FRA2 J.MILLIERE 577 18 1771 80 2

GBR TEAM M.GUILLE 593 33

GBR TEAM S.ALDHOUSE 592 14

GBR TEAM D.COWEN 559 7 1744 54 3

ARMY NL E.JANSSEN 587 25

ARMY NL J.BRUIJNDERINK 584 19

ARMY NL J.DE JONGH 570 12 1741 56 4

LIMBURG G.VAN KOMEN 572 12

LIMBURG H.HUISMAN 566 14

LIMBURG R.VAN RENS 553 10 1691 36 5
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CUMUL Match N°1 + N° 2

Match 1 Match 2        CUMUL

Rg Equipe  Nom  Pts "X" Pts "X" Pts "X"

1 FRA2 N.MONPACH 598 28 598 36 1196 64

2 FRA2 E.CHASSAT 595 36 596 26 1191 62

3 FRA1 O.POPIELSKI 597 28 591 29 1188 57

4 GBR TEAM S.ALDHOUSE 594 29 592 14 1186 43

5 FRA1 D.DUTENDAS 589 32 596 34 1185 66

6 GBR TEAM M.GUILLE 592 30 593 33 1185 63

7 FRA1 A.GIRARD 591 27 592 27 1183 54

8 GBR-Ind R.FOWKE 591 25 592 26 1183 51

9 ALS-Ind J.BROUSSIER 592 32 589 27 1181 59

10 ARMY NL E.JANSSEN 589 22 587 25 1176 47

11 FRA-Ind L.STORAI 585 18 588 16 1173 34

12 BEL-Ind J.P.VERENGHEN 589 21 580 20 1169 41

13 ALS-Ind J.MESSIASSE 587 27 580 14 1167 41

14 IND-Ind M.SINGH 577 19 584 15 1161 34

15 FRA2 J.MILLIERE 581 21 577 18 1158 39

16 ARMY NL J.BRUIJNDERINK 568 16 584 19 1152 35

17 HDF-ind J.F.MONCHIET 577 14 575 14 1152 28

18 LIMBURG H.HUISMAN 582 11 566 14 1148 25

19 ARMY NL J.DE JONGH 578 13 570 12 1148 25

20 GBR TEAM D.COWEN 587 22 559 7 1146 29

21 LIMBURG G.VAN KOMEN 570 12 572 12 1142 24

22 BEL-Ind C.CODUTI 575 15 565 8 1140 23

23 LIMBURG R.VAN RENS 552 6 553 10 1105 16

24

CUMUL EQUIPES Match 1 Match 2        CUMUL

Pts "X" Pts "X" Pts "X"

1 FRA1 1777 87 1779 90 3556 177

2 FRA2 1774 85 1771 80 3545 165

3 GBR 1773 81 1744 54 3517 135

4 ARMY NL 1735 51 1741 56 3476 107

5 LIMBURG 1704 29 1691 36 3395 65

6 0 0

7 0 0



Poste Tireur 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 TOTAL Clas. Barrage

shot off

1
E.CHASSAT

99 93 96 96 93 477,0 6

2
N.MONPACH

100 92 90 282,0 7

4
M.GUILLE

97 97 95 93 99 95 90 96 94 856,0 4

5
S.ALDHOUSE

99 96 97 98 98 94 85 94 100 92 97 94 97 1241,0 2

6
E.JANSSEN

94 97 97 94 98 82 91 653,0 5

7
D.DUTENDAS

99 96 96 95 93 97 98 91 92 95 96 1048,0 3

8
O.POPIELSKI

99 95 96 98 94 98 94 98 94 97 99 96 98 1256,0 1

8 0,0 8

9 0,0 8

shot off
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